English Name
Course A - Male Adult
Erich Felbabel
Michael Bucek

Wan Zhen Hao
Wong Ka Ming

Tai Tak Wah

Lee Yuk Tong

Yuen Chi Hang
Wong Siu Yuen, Jason
Christophe Lee
Sebastien Stoffel
Billy Chow

Sung Yan Wah

Tsui Wai Yuen
Michael Tse

Lam Kam Ching
Leung Ka Lun

Sin Chun Kwong

Li Chun Pong, David
Chan Siu Hang
Wong Po Kin, Kent
Lam Tsz Wai, Vincent
Chiu Kok Fu

Mak Tak Cheung
Ho Siu Lun

Yip Shing Yan

Lai Kin Sun

Nicolas Maes

Li Ka Wo

Poon Kwok Wing
Ho Chak

Wong Kwok Wah
Lok Lam Fung
Cheung Chi Wing
Lee Yiu Ming

Wong Ho Him
Yeung Ka Ming, lvan
Lee Kin Lun, Brian
Ma Chi Po

James Whitman

Ma Yuk Fu

Wong Hon Wai

Mak Chi Chung
Chan Chik Kin

Ho Tak Ming

Wong Ming Fae
Wan Tin Lap

Wong Yat Leung
Chan Ho Kee

Chan Wai Kee, Eric
Chu Kwok Leung
Ming Fuk Ho

Lee Ying Ho

Yuen Lung Cheung,Dominic
Frederic Beaujean
Marshall Lai

Cheng Ying Kit
Leung Chi Hung

2010 Duathlon Series - Race 1 Club Result

Total Time

01:20:31
01:24:02
01:24:25
01:26:31
01:27:24
01:27:30
01:29:17
01:29:27
01:29:30
01:29:39
01:30:05
01:30:20
01:30:26
01:30:34
01:30:39
01:30:46
01:30:55
01:31:24
01:32:46
01:32:53
01:33:27
01:34:21
01:34:41
01:34:54
01:35:18
01:35:31
01:35:52
01:36:06
01:36:14
01:36:28
01:36:52
01:37:09
01:38:21
01:38:29
01:38:35
01:38:55
01:39:06
01:39:14
01:40:05
01:40:09
01:40:52
01:41:29
01:41:53
01:41:53
01:41:54
01:42:14
01:42:17
01:42:46
01:42:47
01:43:12
01:43:50
01:44:07
01:45:36
01:46:09
01:46:16
01:47:06
01:47:10

Points

76
75
74
73
72
71
70
69
68
67
66
65
64
63
62
61
60
59
58
57
56
55
54
53
52
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Club

Tritons Triathlon Club
Sonic Sports Associaition
Titan Triathlon

Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Tung Chung Triathlon Associaiton
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Titan Triathlon

Titan Triathlon

Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Sonic Sports Association
Sonic Sports Associaiton
Titan Triathlon

Titan Triathlon

Tritons Triathlon Club
Tung Chung Triathlon Associaiton
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
New Wave Swimming Club
Sonic Sports Associaiton
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Titan Triathlon

Ma On Shan Swimming and Triathlon Club

Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Titan Triathlon

Titan Triathlon

Tritons Triathlon Club
New Wave Swimming Club
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Titan Triathlon

Titan Triathlon

Titan Triathlon

Sonic Sports Association
Titan Triathlon

Sonic Sports Association
Sonic Sports Associaiton
Titan Triathlon

Tung Chung Triathlon Association
Titan Triathlon

Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Titan Triathlon

Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Sonic Sports Association
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Titan Triathlon

Titan Triathlon

Sonic Sports Associaiton
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Sonic Sports Associaiton
Sonic Sports Association
Sonic Sports Association
Tritons Triathlon Club
Pro-Trinity Sports Club
Titan Triathlon

Member
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Tsoi HON KUEN

Chan Ka Keung

Chung Lui Hung, Lawrence
Hui Chun Yu, Charles
Palden Moktan

Chan King Yuen

Leung Yau Hong
LiuMing T

Poon Wai On

Lam Tuen Yeung

Mok King Kuen

Kwan Chi Man

Chow Sai Kin

Cheung Kai Shui
Anthony Liang

Tse TIN CHEE EDGAR
Chan WING HOI

Tse Lap Yan Thomas
Vong KUOK KEI

Course A - Female Adult
Mak So Ning, Tania

Lui Shuk Han

Grace Wong

Stephanie Bina

Ho Kit Ying

Susana Campuzano

Ho Sau Yee

Eva Jentschura

Wong Suet Fan

Course D - Female Junior
Chan On Ki
Leung Wing Hin

Course D - Male Junior
Lau Chak Fung
Mok Wai Chuen
Wong Wai Tung
Au Chi Hin
Tong Lai Hin
Mok Wai Lun
Chow Yat Sing
Ku Chi Hin

Chui Tsz Chung
Wu Tsz Lok
Rocky Chan
Wong Ho Kan
Szeto Kit

Kwan Siu Yan
Fung King Hong
Yueng Ho

Ng Chun Hei
Tsoi Ka Hei

Ng Pak Lun
Leung Ka Lon
Cheung Hok Kan

2010 Duathlon Series - Race 1 Club Result

01:50:11
01:50:45
01:50:55
01:51:30
01:51:32
01:52:10
01:53:38
01:56:21
01:56:32
01:57:44
01:58:03
02:00:11
02:04:40
02:08:32
02:10:55
02:10:56
02:15:41
02:28:52
02:43:36

01:34:31
01:37:03
01:38:52
01:41:55
01:45:32
01:48:34
01:49:25
01:51:04
01:57:27

00:43:00
00:50:59

00:37:06
00:37:21
00:37:24
00:37:51
00:38:05
00:39:08
00:39:53
00:40:13
00:40:51
00:41:24
00:41:25
00:41:26
00:45:21
00:47:01
00:47:22
00:49:57
00:51:27
00:52:36
00:57:20
00:58:45
01:01:20
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23

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Sonic Sports Association
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Titan Triathlon

Ti Dynamic

Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Excel Swim Sports Association
Titan Triathlon

Titan Triathlon

New Target Sports Association
Titan Triathlon

Titan Triathlon

Mango Swimming Club
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Sonic Sports Association
Sonic Sports Association
Sonic Sports Association

Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Sonic Sports Associaition
Sonic Sports Association
Titan Triathlon

Sonic Sports Association
Sonic Sports Association
Trions Triathlon Club
Titan Triathlon

Titan Triathlon
Energetic Triathlon Shatin

Titan Triathlon

Titan Triathlon

Energetic Triathlon Shatin

Titan Triathlon

Titan Triathlon

Titan Triathlon

Titan Triathlon

Titan Triathlon

Sea Bear Swimming Club

Titan Triathlon

Energetic Triathlon Shatin

Titan Triathlon

Sonic Sports Associaiton

Sonic Sports Associaiton

Titan Triathlon

Ma On Shan Swimming and Triathlon Club
Titan Triathlon

Wong Tai Sin Life Saving Associaiton

Ma On Shan Swimming and Triathlon Club
Ma On Shan Swimming and Triathlon Club
Sonic Sports Associaiton
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Course C2 - Boys 1995 -1998

Wong Hui Wai
Chow Man Him
Leung Yat Lai

Chow Sin Ki

Cheng Ho Yin

Chu Long San
Michael Lam

Leung Chun Sun
Tsoi Ka Cheuk
Leung Po Yan, Jason
Clement Ma

Ngan Ming Yin,Joshua
Poon Lik Shing

Lam Jung Yee

Lau Ho Ching

Ip Ho Lam

Tsang Kui Shun
Chan Kam Po

Chan Ka Chun

Tsoi Ka Kit

Leung Wai Yan
Choy Fu Kwong, Franky
Kwong Tsz Fung
Mak Ho Man

Chan Yat Chi

Loo Tsz Hei

Ching Kwan Long
Chu Shiu Lun

Kam Chun Him James
Lok Ho Ming

Tsang Ka Lok

Chau Man Kei
Ching Ho Pan
Richard Hune

Wong Wing Yin
Stanley Lai

Sung Chun Hin
Poon Chi Leung
Wan Ching Hin

Lai Chi Fung, Desmond
Lok Ho Yin

Poon Chun Leung
Chan Ka Ching
Chan Wang Hei

Wu Zhi Juan, Joe
Yu King Chun

Kong Cheuk Hei

Lai Ching Kit

Law Ho Wai

Yip Chun Hin, Oscar
Yip Chun Wai

Lai Shing Hin

Course C2 - Girls 1995 -1998

Hung Cheuk Yi

Chan Hoi Yue

Wong Lok Ching, Jacinta
Fu Chiu Man

00:32:21
00:32:44
00:33:39
00:34:08
00:34:26
00:34:42
00:34:51
00:35:34
00:35:55
00:36:12
00:36:25
00:37:06
00:37:21
00:37:28
00:37:41
00:38:00
00:38:24
00:38:36
00:38:43
00:38:45
00:38:55
00:40:08
00:40:18
00:40:21
00:41:05
00:41:23
00:41:38
00:41:39
00:41:42
00:42:20
00:42:51
00:42:58
00:43:06
00:43:22
00:43:28
00:43:51
00:44:09
00:44:43
00:44:47
00:44:48
00:45:28
00:45:29
00:45:35
00:45:43
00:46:23
00:47:10
00:49:04
00:49:40
00:50:02
00:50:25
00:54:29
01:00:10

00:40:56
00:41:16
00:41:41
00:41:44
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2010 Duathlon Series - Race 1 Club Result

Energetic Triathlon Shatin

Excel Swim Sports Association

Titan Triathlon

Energetic Triathlon Shatin

Excel Swim Sports Association

Energetic Triathlon Shatin

Sonic Sports Association

Energetic Triathlon Shatin

Wong Tai Sin Life Saving Associaiton
Sonic Sports Associaition

Excel Swim Sports Association

Energetic Triathlon Shatin

Titan Triathlon

Excel Swim Sports Association

Titan Triathlon

Energetic Triathlon Shatin

Energetic Triathlon Shatin

Energetic Triathlon Shatin

Energetic Triathlon Shatin

Wong Tai Sin Life Saving Associaiton

Ti Dynamic

Energetic Triathlon Shatin

Ma On Shan Swimming and Triathlon Club
Ma On Shan Swimming Na Triathlon Club
Energetic Triathlon Shatin

Sea Bear Swimming Club

Mango Swimming Club

Energetic Triathlon Shatin

Energetic Triathlon Shatin

Crest Ray Sports Association

Sonic Sports Associaiton

Energetic Triathlon Shatin

Ma On Shan Swimming and Triathlon Club
Titan Triathlon

Sonic Sports Association

Titan Triathlon

Excel Swim Sports Association

The Little Dopline Swimming Training Center
Mango Swimming Club

The Little Dopline Swimming Training Center
Crest Ray Sports Association

The Little Dopline Swimming Training Center
Titan Triathlon

Energetic Triathlon Shatin

Mango Swimming Club

Energetic Triathlon Shatin

Sonic Sports Associaiton

Titan Triathlon

The Little Dopline Swimming Training Center
Energetic Triathlon Shatin

The Little Dopline Swimming Training Center
Energetic Triathlon Shatin

Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Titan Triathlon

Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Excel Swim Sports Association
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Lui Hei Yin

Chan Ka Ying

Li Sum Yi

Kong Yan Pui

Yip Wing Chin, Tracy
Li Lok Yi

Course C1 - Boys 1999 -2002
Lee Ho Chang, Kurt
Angus Chow

Dickson Cheung
Chau Sing Ha

Ching Kwan Yeung
Chan Chak Hei

Tse Chun Luen, Jonathan
Nigel Wong

Ip Poe Lam

Chiu Chun

Ng Chi Him

Lau Yu Hon

Cheng On Sum
Cheung Wai Yin, Alvin
Mak Ho Tin, Tyler

Ng Chi Kin

Lam Koon Yu

Chu Tsun Wai

Lau Chun Ip, Robots
Chan Kwok Chung
Ho Pak Lok, Vincent
Leung Chun Ho

Ho Ka Chun, Clement
Ho Ka Kit, Kelvin
Chan Sheung Yin
Chan Ho Fung

Ng YIN TAI, STANLEY
Chow Pui Hei

Li Tsz Ho, Angus

Lau Chun Hin

Chan Chun Hin

Yau Tsz Ho

Ho Chun Yin, Anson
Chan Ho Tung

Chow Chi Hei

Lam Wai Chun

Chaw Pak Hong
Carton Chan

Lam Wai Lok

Lo Shun Man

Chan Chi San

Lam Ching Him
Wong Kin Long
Cheung Chak Lam
Wu Zhi Jian, Marco
Ng Kwing Yiu

Chan Hei Nam

Course C1 - Girls 1999 -2002
Chau Man Wing
Tse Hoi Yan, Gloria

2010 Duathlon Series - Race 1 Club Result

00:42:51
00:43:58
00:43:59
00:44:52
00:45:21
00:49:02

00:22:02
00:22:03
00:22:26
00:22:51
00:22:55
00:23:24
00:23:37
00:24:03
00:24:25
00:24:28
00:24:29
00:24:54
00:25:23
00:25:29
00:25:41
00:25:42
00:26:26
00:26:38
00:26:42
00:26:55
00:27:01
00:27:02
00:27:20
00:27:32
00:28:03
00:28:07
00:28:08
00:28:10
00:28:16
00:28:19
00:28:52
00:29:25
00:30:34
00:30:42
00:31:22
00:31:27
00:32:11
00:33:04
00:33:46
00:35:01
00:35:39
00:35:45
00:36:18
00:36:31
00:37:14
00:38:55
00:39:16

00:24:44
00:25:19
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Titan Triathlon

Ti Dynamic

Ma On Shan Swimming and Triathlon Club
Sonic Sports Associaiton

Dali Swimming Club

Ma On Shan Swimming and Triathlon Club

Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Titan Triathlon

Excel Swim Sports Association
Titan Triathlon

Mango Swimming Club

Excel Swim Sports Association
Mango Swimming Club
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Mango Swimming Club
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Compass Sports Associaition
Mango Swimming Club
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Excel Swim Sports Association
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Excel Swim Sports Association
Titan Triathlon

Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin

Sea Bear Swimming Club
Excel Swim Sports Association
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Compass Sports Associaition
Excel Swim Sports Association
Excel Swim Sports Association
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Tung Chung Triathlon Associaiton
Compass Sports Associaition
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Mango Swimming Club
Compass Sports Associaition
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Mango Swimming Club
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Excel Swim Sports Association
Ma On Shan Swimming and Triathlon Club
Ma On Shan Swimming and Triathlon Club
Mango Swimming Club
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Compass Sports Associaition

Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatiin
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Wong Sze Kiu

Cho Wing To, Cheri
Carin Chan

Lai Sze Pui

Tsang Ching Sze
Lau Check Yee
Chung Yuen Tung
Tam Hei Tung
Tsang Ying Chi
Cathy Lau

Lui Sum Yi

Kwok Tsz Ching

Lai Yi Sum

Liu Siu Hang, Alison
Ho Cheuk Wai

Tam Cheuk Yan, Myra
Yuen Wing Shan
Yuen Wing Ching

Course D - Male Adult
Tsoi Chun Ming

Yuen Chi Hang

Wan Shu Wah

Sin Chun Kwong
Wong Tak Wah, Edward
Leung Ka Lun

Chan Kit Bun, Erik
Ho Wing Tung
Cheung Man Kwong
Wong Chung Man
Wong Hon Ming

Mak Yiu Nga

Yau Shui Hung

Poon Kwok Wing
Chan Kun Ying

Lam Tsz Wai, Vincent
Leung Wah Tat, Keith
Chan Po Kwok

Man Ka Kee

Yu Let Pen

Ko Kwok Fai

Ng Kwok Chung

Ho Chi Keung

Chim Kwok On

Fung Poon Shun

Ip To Kwan

Wan Zhen Hao

Lau Koon Yan

Lau Shiu Lon

Course D - Female Adult
Lui Shuk Han

Chau Chiu Nam, Gorilla
Lui Lai-han Dennex

Hui Ka Man

Lui Ngao Yan Natalie
Chan Cheuk Ying

Chan Kwai Wah

Wong Hoi Yan

2010 Duathlon Series - Race 1 Club Result

00:25:44
00:26:04
00:26:15
00:27:17
00:28:09
00:29:35
00:29:40
00:30:30
00:31:04
00:32:00
00:32:38
00:32:44
00:33:15
00:33:39
00:34:21
00:34:50
00:40:56
00:41:08

00:40:00
00:40:37
00:40:46
00:40:59
00:41:21
00:42:14
00:42:54
00:44:44
00:44:56
00:45:01
00:45:15
00:46:06
00:46:24
00:46:41
00:46:47
00:47:49
00:47:56
00:48:53
00:49:22
00:49:38
00:50:26
00:51:06
00:53:02
00:53:10
00:53:19
00:55:31
00:55:42
00:56:24
01:06:36

00:48:00
00:48:34
00:48:56
00:51:10
00:52:37
00:56:02
00:56:45
01:02:57
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Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Titan Triathlon

Compass Sports Associaition
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Mango Swimming Club
Compass Sports Associaition
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Ma On Shan Swimming and Triathlon Club
Mango Swimming Club
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Compass Sports Associaition
Compass Sports Associaition
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin

Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Titan Triathlon

Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Tung Chung Triathlon Associaiton
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Mango Swimming Club
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin

Ma On Shan Swimming and Triathlon Club
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Excel Swim Sports Association
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Excel Swim Sports Association
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Titan Triathlon

Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin

Energetic Triathlon Shatin

Energetic Triathlon Shatin

Energetic Triathlon Shatin

Energetic Triathlon Shatin

Sonic Sports Association

Ma On Shan Swimming and Triathlon Club
Titan Triathlon

Titan Triathlon
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Course E - Female Adult (Mountain Bike)
Chan Man Mei

Chan Suet Wah

Tang Cheuk Hang

Course E - Male Open (Mountain Bike)
Yau Chi Wai

Chu Kwong Fai, Timothy

Chiu Chim Keung

Chow Hoi Tat

Lau Chi Chung

Wong Yin Cheong

Tai Tak Wah

Lam Kam Ching

2010 Duathlon Series - Race 1 Club Result

00:49:57
00:51:37
00:54:17

00:44:16
00:54:44
00:49:30
00:42:58
00:50:21
00:48:55
00:40:32
00:43:58
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Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Titan Triathlon

Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin

Mango Swimming Club

Titan Triathlon

Titan Triathlon

Titan Triathlon

Tung Chung Triathlon Associaiton
Tung Chung Triathlon Associaiton
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